
technical data sheet

Aladdin

Aladdin 

Testa Laminate MADE
IN

EUROPE
8

Fire resistance
Impact resistance
Thermal resistance
Slip resistance
Formaldehyde emission
Resistance to staining
Height difference
between elements

Openings between
elements

Technical Specification

Product

Country of origin
Dimensions
Pack size
Pallet quantity
Weight
Construction
Classification
Abrasion resistance
Bevel
Locking system
Structure
Bathroom use
Underfloor heating
Warranty  

Test Standard
-

EN-13329   
-
-
-
-

EN-13329   
EN-13329   

-
-
-
-
-
-

Cfl-s1

15N ball - AC5 > 1000mm
8mm: R<0.066 (m²K)W 
DS
E1
5 (group 1&2) - 4 group 3
Average <0.10mm
Max <0.15mm

Average <0.15mm
Max <0.20mm

Description
Poland
1380 x 191 x 8mm
2.37m²   
56 packs
16.64kg
HDF 860kg/m³
Class 23/33
AC5
4V
G5
3D
No
Yes
30 year residential

Description
EN-13501-1

EN-13329
EN-12667
EN-13893
EN-14041
EN-13329
EN-13329

EN-13329

Test Standard

Installation

Installation Refer to manufacturer guidelines
Warranty 30 year residential

Bearfootph: 01 - 4567129 sales@bearfoot.ie www.bearfoot.ie

-
-



technical data sheet

Ariel

Ariel

Testa Laminate MADE
IN

EUROPE
8

Fire resistance
Impact resistance
Thermal resistance
Slip resistance
Formaldehyde emission
Resistance to staining
Height difference
between elements

Openings between
elements

Technical Specification

Product

Country of origin
Dimensions
Pack size
Pallet quantity
Weight
Construction
Classification
Abrasion resistance
Bevel
Locking system
Structure
Bathroom use
Underfloor heating
Warranty  

Test Standard
-

EN-13329   
-
-
-
-

EN-13329   
EN-13329   

-
-
-
-
-
-

Cfl-s1

15N ball - AC5 > 1000mm
8mm: R<0.066 (m²K)W 
DS
E1
5 (group 1&2) - 4 group 3
Average <0.10mm
Max <0.15mm

Average <0.15mm
Max <0.20mm

Description
Poland
1380 x 191 x 8mm
2.37m²   
56 packs
16.64kg
HDF 860kg/m³
Class 23/33
AC5
4V
G5
3D
No
Yes
30 year residential

Description
EN-13501-1

EN-13329
EN-12667
EN-13893
EN-14041
EN-13329
EN-13329

EN-13329

Test Standard

Installation

Installation Refer to manufacturer guidelines
Warranty 30 year residential

Bearfootph: 01 - 4567129 sales@bearfoot.ie www.bearfoot.ie

-
-



technical data sheet

Baruch

Baruch

Testa Laminate MADE
IN

EUROPE
8

Fire resistance
Impact resistance
Thermal resistance
Slip resistance
Formaldehyde emission
Resistance to staining
Height difference
between elements

Openings between
elements

Technical Specification

Product

Country of origin
Dimensions
Pack size
Pallet quantity
Weight
Construction
Classification
Abrasion resistance
Bevel
Locking system
Structure
Bathroom use
Underfloor heating
Warranty  

Test Standard
-

EN-13329   
-
-
-
-

EN-13329   
EN-13329   

-
-
-
-
-
-

Cfl-s1

15N ball - AC5 > 1000mm
8mm: R<0.066 (m²K)W 
DS
E1
5 (group 1&2) - 4 group 3
Average <0.10mm
Max <0.15mm

Average <0.15mm
Max <0.20mm

Description
Poland
1380 x 191 x 8mm
2.37m²   
56 packs
16.64kg
HDF 860kg/m³
Class 23/33
AC5
4V
G5
3D
No
Yes
30 year residential

Description
EN-13501-1

EN-13329
EN-12667
EN-13893
EN-14041
EN-13329
EN-13329

EN-13329

Test Standard

Installation

Installation Refer to manufacturer guidelines
Warranty 30 year residential

Bearfootph: 01 - 4567129 sales@bearfoot.ie www.bearfoot.ie

-
-



technical data sheet

Nathan

Nathan

Testa Laminate MADE
IN

EUROPE
8

Fire resistance
Impact resistance
Thermal resistance
Slip resistance
Formaldehyde emission
Resistance to staining
Height difference
between elements

Openings between
elements

Technical Specification

Product

Country of origin
Dimensions
Pack size
Pallet quantity
Weight
Construction
Classification
Abrasion resistance
Bevel
Locking system
Structure
Bathroom use
Underfloor heating
Warranty  

Test Standard
-

EN-13329   
-
-
-
-

EN-13329   
EN-13329   

-
-
-
-
-
-

Cfl-s1

15N ball - AC5 > 1000mm
8mm: R<0.066 (m²K)W 
DS
E1
5 (group 1&2) - 4 group 3
Average <0.10mm
Max <0.15mm

Average <0.15mm
Max <0.20mm

Description
Poland
1380 x 191 x 8mm
2.37m²   
56 packs
16.64kg
HDF 860kg/m³
Class 23/33
AC5
4V
G5
3D
No
Yes
30 year residential

Description
EN-13501-1

EN-13329
EN-12667
EN-13893
EN-14041
EN-13329
EN-13329

EN-13329

Test Standard

Installation

Installation Refer to manufacturer guidelines
Warranty 30 year residential

Bearfootph: 01 - 4567129 sales@bearfoot.ie www.bearfoot.ie

-
-



technical data sheet

Ruben

Ruben

Testa Laminate MADE
IN

EUROPE
8

Fire resistance
Impact resistance
Thermal resistance
Slip resistance
Formaldehyde emission
Resistance to staining
Height difference
between elements

Openings between
elements

Technical Specification

Product

Country of origin
Dimensions
Pack size
Pallet quantity
Weight
Construction
Classification
Abrasion resistance
Bevel
Locking system
Structure
Bathroom use
Underfloor heating
Warranty  

Test Standard
-

EN-13329   
-
-
-
-

EN-13329   
EN-13329   

-
-
-
-
-
-

Cfl-s1

15N ball - AC5 > 1000mm
8mm: R<0.066 (m²K)W 
DS
E1
5 (group 1&2) - 4 group 3
Average <0.10mm
Max <0.15mm

Average <0.15mm
Max <0.20mm

Description
Poland
1380 x 191 x 8mm
2.37m²   
56 packs
16.64kg
HDF 860kg/m³
Class 23/33
AC5
4V
G5
3D
No
Yes
30 year residential

Description
EN-13501-1

EN-13329
EN-12667
EN-13893
EN-14041
EN-13329
EN-13329

EN-13329

Test Standard

Installation

Installation Refer to manufacturer guidelines
Warranty 30 year residential

Bearfootph: 01 - 4567129 sales@bearfoot.ie www.bearfoot.ie

-
-



technical data sheet

Uriel

Uriel

Testa Laminate MADE
IN

EUROPE
8

Fire resistance
Impact resistance
Thermal resistance
Slip resistance
Formaldehyde emission
Resistance to staining
Height difference
between elements

Openings between
elements

Technical Specification

Product

Country of origin
Dimensions
Pack size
Pallet quantity
Weight
Construction
Classification
Abrasion resistance
Bevel
Locking system
Structure
Bathroom use
Underfloor heating
Warranty  

Test Standard
-

EN-13329   
-
-
-
-

EN-13329   
EN-13329   

-
-
-
-
-
-

Cfl-s1

15N ball - AC5 > 1000mm
8mm: R<0.066 (m²K)W 
DS
E1
5 (group 1&2) - 4 group 3
Average <0.10mm
Max <0.15mm

Average <0.15mm
Max <0.20mm

Description
Poland
1380 x 191 x 8mm
2.37m²   
56 packs
16.64kg
HDF 860kg/m³
Class 23/33
AC5
4V
G5
3D
No
Yes
30 year residential

Description
EN-13501-1

EN-13329
EN-12667
EN-13893
EN-14041
EN-13329
EN-13329

EN-13329

Test Standard

Installation

Installation Refer to manufacturer guidelines
Warranty 30 year residential

Bearfootph: 01 - 4567129 sales@bearfoot.ie www.bearfoot.ie

-
-


