















Aladdin	Description	Test Standard
Country of origin	Poland	-
Dimensions	1380 x 191 x 8mm	EN-13329
Pack size	2.37m²	-
Pallet quantity	56 packs	-
Weight	16.64kg	-
Construction	HDF 860kg/m³	-
Classification	Class 23/33	EN-13329
Abrasion resistance	AC5	EN-13329
Bevel	4V	-
Locking system	G5	-
Structure	3D	-
Bathroom use	No	-
Underfloor heating	Yes	-
Warranty	30 year residential	-
Technical Specification		
Product	Description	Test Standard
Fire resistance	Cfl-s1	EN-13501-1
Impact resistance	15N ball - AC5 > 1000mm	EN-13329
Thermal resistance	8mm: R<0.066 (m²K)W	EN-12667
Slip resistance	DS	EN-13893
Formaldehyde emission	E1	EN-14041
Resistance to staining	5 (group 1&2) - 4 group 3	EN-13329
Height difference	Average <0.10mm	EN-13329
between elements	Max <0.15mm	
Openings between	Average <0.15mm	EN-13329
elements	Max <0.20mm	
Installation		
Installation	Refer to manufacturer guidelines	-
Warranty	30 year residential	-



Ariel













Ariel	Description	Test Standard
Country of origin	Poland	-
Dimensions	1380 x 191 x 8mm	EN-13329
Pack size	2.37m²	-
Pallet quantity	56 packs	-
Weight	16.64kg	-
Construction	HDF 860kg/m³	-
Classification	Class 23/33	EN-13329
Abrasion resistance	AC5	EN-13329
Bevel	4V	-
Locking system	G5	-
Structure	3D	-
Bathroom use	No	-
Underfloor heating	Yes	-
Warranty	30 year residential	-
Technical Specification	1	
Product	Description	Test Standard
Fire resistance	Cfl-s1	EN-13501-1
Impact resistance	15N ball - AC5 > 1000mm	EN-13329
Thermal resistance	8mm: R<0.066 (m²K)W	EN-12667
Slip resistance	DS	EN-13893
Formaldehyde emission	E1	EN-14041
Resistance to staining	5 (group 1&2) - 4 group 3	EN-13329
Height difference	Average <0.10mm	EN-13329
between elements	Max <0.15mm	
Openings between	Average <0.15mm	EN-13329
elements	Max <0.20mm	
Installation		
Installation	Refer to manufacturer guidelines	-
Warranty	30 year residential	-



Baruch













Baruch	Description	Test Standard
Country of origin	Poland	-
Dimensions	1380 x 191 x 8mm	EN-13329
Pack size	2.37m ²	-
Pallet quantity	56 packs	-
Weight	16.64kg	-
Construction	HDF 860kg/m³	-
Classification	Class 23/33	EN-13329
Abrasion resistance	AC5	EN-13329
Bevel	4V	-
Locking system	G5	-
Structure	3D	-
Bathroom use	No	-
Underfloor heating	Yes	-
Warranty	30 year residential	-
Technical Specification		
Product	Description	Test Standard
Fire resistance	Cfl-s1	EN-13501-1
Impact resistance	15N ball - AC5 > 1000mm	EN-13329
Thermal resistance	8mm: R<0.066 (m²K)W	EN-12667
Slip resistance	DS	EN-13893
Formaldehyde emission	E1	EN-14041
Resistance to staining	5 (group 1&2) - 4 group 3	EN-13329
Height difference between elements	Average <0.10mm Max <0.15mm	EN-13329
Openings between elements	Average <0.15mm Max <0.20mm	EN-13329
Installation		
Installation	Refer to manufacturer guidelines	-
Warranty	30 year residential	-















Nathan	Description	Test Standard
Country of origin	Poland	-
Dimensions	1380 x 191 x 8mm	EN-13329
Pack size	2.37m²	-
Pallet quantity	56 packs	-
Weight	16.64kg	-
Construction	HDF 860kg/m³	-
Classification	Class 23/33	EN-13329
Abrasion resistance	AC5	EN-13329
Bevel	4V	-
Locking system	G5	-
Structure	3D	-
Bathroom use	No	-
Underfloor heating	Yes	-
Warranty	30 year residential	-
Technical Specification		
Product	Description	Test Standard
Fire resistance	Cfl-s1	EN-13501-1
Impact resistance	15N ball - AC5 > 1000mm	EN-13329
Thermal resistance	8mm: R<0.066 (m²K)W	EN-12667
Slip resistance	DS	EN-13893
Formaldehyde emission	E1	EN-14041
Resistance to staining	5 (group 1&2) - 4 group 3	EN-13329
Height difference	Average <0.10mm	EN-13329
between elements	Max <0.15mm	
Openings between	Average <0.15mm	EN-13329
elements	Max <0.20mm	
Installation		
Installation	Refer to manufacturer guidelines	-
Installation Warranty	Refer to manufacturer guidelines 30 year residential	-

















- EN-13329
FN-13329
-
-
-
-
EN-13329
EN-13329
-
-
-
-
-
-
Standard
N-13501-1
EN-13329
EN-12667
EN-13893
EN-14041
EN-13329
EN-13329
EN-13329
<u> </u>

















Uriel	Description	Test Standard
Country of origin	Poland	-
Dimensions	1380 x 191 x 8mm	EN-13329
Pack size	2.37m²	-
Pallet quantity	56 packs	-
Weight	16.64kg	-
Construction	HDF 860kg/m³	-
Classification	Class 23/33	EN-13329
Abrasion resistance	AC5	EN-13329
Bevel	4V	-
Locking system	G5	-
Structure	3D	-
Bathroom use	No	-
Underfloor heating	Yes	-
Warranty	30 year residential	-
Technical Specification	[
Product	Description	Test Standard
Fire resistance	Cfl-s1	EN-13501-1
Impact resistance	15N ball - AC5 > 1000mm	EN-13329
Thermal resistance	8mm: R<0.066 (m²K)W	EN-12667
Slip resistance	DS	EN-13893
Formaldehyde emission	E1	EN-14041
Resistance to staining	5 (group 1&2) - 4 group 3	EN-13329
Height difference	Average <0.10mm	EN-13329
between elements	Max <0.15mm	
Openings between	Average <0.15mm	EN-13329
elements	Max <0.20mm	
Installation		
Installation	Refer to manufacturer guidelines	-
Warranty	30 year residential	-